ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
109P0624H701 Fanuc fan
SKU: 744346708817
Price: $14.29
Categories: CNC
Tags: Fanuc, Sanyo Denki
Product Link: https://www.elecspares.com/product/109p0624h701-fanuc-fan/
Product Description
109P0624H701 FANUC system cooling fan spot price bargaining
Voltage - Rated：24VDC
Size / Dimension：Square - 60mm L x 60mm H
Width：15.00mm
Air Flow：14.1 CFM (0.395m³/min)
Static Pressure：0.153 in H2O (38.2 Pa)
Bearing Type：Ball
Fan Type：Tubeaxial
Features：Locked Rotor Protection, Speed Sensor (Tach)
Noise：32.0dB(A)
Power (Watts)：1.44 W
RPM：4100 RPM
Termination：3 Wire Leads
Operating Temperature：-4 ~ 158°F (-20 ~ 70°C)
Approval Agency：CSA, TUV, UL
Weight：0.133 lb (60.33 g)
Current Rating (Amps)：0.060A
Voltage Range：14 ~ 27.6VDC
Material - Frame：Plastic
Material - Blade：Plastic
Lifetime @ Temp:60000 Hrs @ 60°C
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: